
Date: 09/22/2016

MTBA Recreation Team Rosters Fall
 2016

Team Name: MI1/Diamondbacks
 Last Name Email 1 Email 2

1 Alvekar anujashinde@hotmail.com anujashinde@hotmail.com

2 Fornal cfornal@aol.com cmf1010@aol.com

3 Gandra vgandra@YAHOO.COM mrgandra@yahoo.com

4 Gochenour dawngoch1@gmail.com briangoch@earthlink.net

5 Hoffmann sflhoffmann@gmail.com tjhoffmann@me.com

6 Kolla kollavenku@hotmail.com kollavenku@hotmail.com

7 Michalowski vwsweetheart@aol.com Pontiacracer69@aol.com

8 Rao sanjeeb.rao@gmail.com smruti.dora@gmail.com

9 Rowan rowandrglass@aol.com donnarowan@hotmail.com

10 Walters CWall1002@gmail.com

11 Wendroff Ron_Wendroff@ajg.com

 
Coach Information:

Role Last Name First Name Email 1

TEAM MANAGER Wendroff Ron Ron_Wendroff@ajg.com



Date: 09/22/2016

MTBA Recreation Team Rosters Fall
 2016

Team Name: MI2/Dodgers
 Last Name Email 1 Email 2

1 Bell Jbell1229@comcast.net

2 Clerkin dakmommy@gmail.com daveclerkin@gmail.com

3 De Mayo ndemayo2@yahoo.com

4 Desai sunit_786@yahoo.com aarti410@yahoo.com

5 Giambrone nmg1223@aol.com

6 LoSacco alosacco@verizon.net

7 Patel priti1007@yahoo.com

8 Powell LISAP410@AOL.COM

9 Sikka sikkasumeet@hotmail.com sikkasumeet@hotmail.com

10 Suleski oliverski22@aol.com marleymission@live.com

11 Ury Kristieury3@gmail.com michaelury@gmail.com

12 Warn Jpatt718@gmail.com rrprintingco@optonline.net

 
Coach Information:

Role Last Name First Name Email 1

TEAM MANAGER Clerkin Dave dakmommy@gmail.com



Date: 09/22/2016

MTBA Recreation Team Rosters Fall
 2016

Team Name: MI3/Padres
 Last Name Email 1 Email 2

1 D'Aversa msdaversa@verizon.net

2 Daunais tdaunais@aol.com dandita6954@aol.com

3 Ellis tara.smithell is@gmail.com tara_d_s2002@yahoo.com

4 Gruppuso pgruppuso@metlife.com suhgru@gmail.com

5 Jabbal TheSikhDoc@yahoo.com soni76@aol.com

6 Maltais lizmaltais@yahoo.com guymaltais@yahoo.com

7 Marcus jmarcus74@yahoo.com

8 Patel devalogic@yahoo.com

9 Tripathi tripathi_raksha@yahoo.com arun_tripathi@yahoo.com

10 Vasudev shailavasudev77@yahoo.com

11 Wernersbach Jpaw015@aol.com

 
Coach Information:

Role Last Name First Name Email 1

TEAM MANAGER Daunais Thomas tdaunais@aol.com


